HI?I:;A\B\IAVTAY B&Rﬁ(&}%}{%&%
West Alabama Highway
Alternative Delivery




BRASFIELD

Introduction &PGORRIE

® CURRENT WORK ENR

Engineering News-Record ¥
® PERFORMED WORK '
Q OFFICES

Atlanta
Birmingham
Charlotte
Columbus
Dallas
Greenville

Huntsville TOP SOUTHEAST
SaekEen CONTRACTOR

Jacksonville
Miami

m g 2=
vt

i

Nashville
Orlando
Raleigh

i X i )
4K 220+ 1964 13 $6.1B 0.43

EMPLOYEES ACTIVE 60 YEARS IN FULL-SERVICE PROJECTED 2023 EMR
JOBSITES BUSINESS OFFICES REVENUE




H.";;',:"*;;;‘,‘ly BRASFIELD

E}—\d &QGORRIE

Overall Project Information







Existing Conditions vs New Construction




Project Map — Work Packages

West Alabama Highway Work Packages
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Project Delivery Comparison

Design Engagement Impact Timeline

Interpreted from the MacLeamy curve

Design-Build =
Design-Bid-Build CMAR | CM/GC

Design-Builder
(Contractor)

Effort / Effect

Engineer Contractor Engineer B Contractor

Engineer .
Time

Ability to Impact Cost and
Functional Capabilities

we e we ws ows Qost of Changes
Traditional Design Process
—— Collaborative Design Process



Project Delivery Comparison

Design-Bid-Build

Benefits of Design-Build
Planning Firm Contractor UL

;F; _____________________________________________________________________ L i e T Time savings

g _ : Increased collaboration

£ ] . ) ) Tipe R has : Mitigate inflation/supply
: Traditional Design-Build

Select
DB Team

chain disruptions

Earlier budget information
Owner retains more control
in PDB

Concept

Planning

Progressive Design-Build
Concept

Select Constructior
Planning | PDB Team e 2 it

Construction Manager-at-Risk

Select
Concept Designer

Benefits of CMAR

Similar to Design-Build
Owner retains additional
control versus traditional
Design-Build

Planning Preconstruction & Demgn




WAH Progressive Design-Build Method

Project < > Project
Start Timescale Finish
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Design & Process Innovations

GIS System
Installed Work
Tracking
« ROW Status
« Utility Locations (new
& existing)
« New Design Overlay
« Structure Demo Info
« Historical Structures
« ESA’'s




Design & Process Innovations

Dashboard
Development
« Design
« Design Field Work
« Operations

« Safety

» Schedule

+ Cost

* Quality

Use as a high-level
viewer/reporting tool

WAH - Field Tracking

List of
Explorations

igate to point. Only 100

at ance.
-1008L
-1013L
-1013R
-1014L
-1014R
-1018R
-1022L
-1025R
-1027R
-1031L
1-1033R
-1034R
-1035R
-1036L
-1036R
-1037R
-1037R-A
-1038R
-1039
1-1043R
-1046R
-1054
-1055R
-1055R-A

Borings Legend

Completed Borings

L v rd s

I
+ Thafnasville

# e
12

8100

151

10,6
P A
il

Drilling Completion Date

h]

Dallas

I
Powared by Esri

Filter by Segment

Field Status

B Marked

Borings Shown out of Total

1,535

0 ;537

Borings Shown Ft Drilled



Design & Process Innovations

@D PROPROW 7.622
@D EXDRN7-622
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Existing Conditions
Viewer
« Overlays New Design
* Shows existing
conditions at any
location
« Add photos or pipe
inlets/structures/etc.

Saves additional site
visits for verification
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Design & Process Innovations

Electronic Document Management System

(EDMS)
Procore
« DB Team (B&G and HDR) and ALDOT
all in same environment
« Subcontractors will be added during
Construction Phase

Construction Engineering & Inspection
(CE&I)
« Contracted through Design-builder
« All ALDOT standard forms have been
digitized
« Shared and archived in Procore

WAH - Material Sample ID Card

*WAH234

West Alabama nghway
Sample ID No. 2345678

*WAH2345678




Technology & Innovation
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WAH Schedule Milestones

« NTP for Design & Preconstruction | October 24, 2023

« Functional Design | Complete Q1 2025

. Utility Relocation | Q2 2024 start WEST ALABAMA
« Structure Demolition | Q3 2024 start HIGHWAY

« Grade & Drain | Q2 2025

E/)J_\d

« Structures Start | Q2/Q3 2025

« Right of Way | 96% purchased



Project Updates

2 www.westalabamahighway.com Facebook
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